REGENCY WORLD CONSULTING LIMITED
CiN L74210D11985PLC021863
Reg. Office:C-36 Friends Colony(East)New Delhi 110065
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2020

RS. In lacs
S. No. Particulars
Three Months
Quarter ended on ended on | Audited year ended | Audited Year Ended
30.06.2020 31.03.2020 30.06.2019 30.06.2020 31.03.2019 31.03.2020
Unaudited Audited Unaudited Unaudited
1] Revenue from operations 3.352 11,017 4.110 3.352 9.600 15.647
2| Other Income
3| Total Revenue (i+ii) 3.352 11.017 4.110" 3.352 9.600 15.647
4| Expenses
(a) Cost of raw materials
consumed
(b) Purchases of stock-in -trade ;
(c) Changes in inventories of
finished goods,work-in-progress
and stock-in-trade
(d) Employee benefits expenses 1.480 7.600 2.700 1.480 5.500 10.864
(e} Depreciation and 0.023 0.631 0.027 0.023 0.658 0.658
amortisation expense
(f) Other expenses 1.729 2.758 1.320 1.729 3.173 3.994
Total Expenses 3.232 10.989 4.047 3.232 9.331 15.516
5| Profit before Exceptional and
exptraordinary items and tax(iii- 0.120 0.028 0.063 0.120 0.269 0.131
iv)
6| Exceptional items
71} Relln Exftacs Extraordingy 0.120 0.028 0.063 0.120 0.269 0.131
items and tax {V-Vi)
8| Extraordinary items
9) Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary 0.120 0.028 0.063 0.120 0.269
activities before tax (7+8)
10| Tax Expenses
(1)Current tax 0.090
(2)Deferred Tax o -
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« Profit/ (Loss) for the period
from continuing operations(vii-
viii)

0.120

0.028

0.063

0.120

0.179

0.091

12| Profit / Loss from discontinuing
operation

13| Tax Expense for discontinuing
operation

i Tax Expense for discontinuing

operations (after tax) {Xil-Xli)

1

o

Profit (Loss) for the period
(X1+XIV)

0.120

0.028

0.063

0.120

0.179

0.091

16| Earnings per equity share:

(i) Basic

(i) Diluted

Notes:

1 The mmonmmma financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors in its Board meeting held on 03-09-2020

There was no investors
complaint received during the
2 quarter

3 The Company deals in single segment only So data prepared is of Single segment only.

Place: New Delhi
Date: 9/3/2020

By the Order of the Board
For Regency World Consultin Limited

For Regency World Consulting Lid

Anil Mohan Chugh Dirscior
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